
Every printer and setup is different, and everyone has different uses and priorities!

Cancel Objects https://plugins.octoprint.org/plugins/cancelobject/
DisplayLayerProgress https://plugins.octoprint.org/plugins/DisplayLayerProgress/
Enclosure Plugin https://plugins.octoprint.org/plugins/enclosure/
Exclude Region https://plugins.octoprint.org/plugins/excluderegion/
File Manager https://plugins.octoprint.org/plugins/filemanager/
Firmware Updater https://plugins.octoprint.org/plugins/firmwareupdater/
Fullscreen Plugin https://plugins.octoprint.org/plugins/fullscreen/
MultiCam https://plugins.octoprint.org/plugins/multicam/
Octolapse https://plugins.octoprint.org/plugins/octolapse/
Preheat Button https://plugins.octoprint.org/plugins/preheat/
Pretty GCode https://plugins.octoprint.org/plugins/prettygcode/
PrintTimeGenius https://plugins.octoprint.org/plugins/PrintTimeGenius/
Progress Title https://plugins.octoprint.org/plugins/progress_title/
Prusa Leveling Guide https://plugins.octoprint.org/plugins/PrusaLevelingGuide/
PSU Control https://plugins.octoprint.org/plugins/psucontrol/
PSU Control – TPLink https://plugins.octoprint.org/plugins/psucontrol_tplink/
Resource Monitor https://plugins.octoprint.org/plugins/resource_monitor/
Restore Leveling After G28 https://plugins.octoprint.org/plugins/restorelevelingafterg28/
Slicer Thumbnails https://plugins.octoprint.org/plugins/prusaslicerthumbnails/
Themeify https://plugins.octoprint.org/plugins/themeify/
Timelapse Purger https://plugins.octoprint.org/plugins/timelapsepurger/
TP-Link Smartplug https://plugins.octoprint.org/plugins/tplinksmartplug/
TpLinkAutoShutdown https://plugins.octoprint.org/plugins/TpLinkAutoShutdown/

Octoprint Plugins

To each their own

Prusa Mk3s+ (Modified for higher enclosure temperatures)

Prototype Printer (Bed slinger style Low specs)
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Bed Visualizer https://plugins.octoprint.org/plugins/bedlevelvisualizer/
Cancel Objects https://plugins.octoprint.org/plugins/cancelobject/
DisplayLayerProgress https://plugins.octoprint.org/plugins/DisplayLayerProgress/
Exclude Region https://plugins.octoprint.org/plugins/excluderegion/
File Manager https://plugins.octoprint.org/plugins/filemanager/
Firmware Updater https://plugins.octoprint.org/plugins/firmwareupdater/
Fullscreen Plugin https://plugins.octoprint.org/plugins/fullscreen/
Octolapse https://plugins.octoprint.org/plugins/octolapse/
Preheat Button https://plugins.octoprint.org/plugins/preheat/
Pretty GCode https://plugins.octoprint.org/plugins/prettygcode/
PrintTimeGenius https://plugins.octoprint.org/plugins/PrintTimeGenius/
Progress Title https://plugins.octoprint.org/plugins/progress_title/
PSU Control https://plugins.octoprint.org/plugins/psucontrol/
PSU Control – TPLink https://plugins.octoprint.org/plugins/psucontrol_tplink/
Resource Monitor https://plugins.octoprint.org/plugins/resource_monitor/
Restore Leveling After G28 https://plugins.octoprint.org/plugins/restorelevelingafterg28/
Slicer Thumbnails https://plugins.octoprint.org/plugins/prusaslicerthumbnails/
Themeify https://plugins.octoprint.org/plugins/themeify/
Timelapse Purger https://plugins.octoprint.org/plugins/timelapsepurger/
TP-Link Smartplug https://plugins.octoprint.org/plugins/tplinksmartplug/
TpLinkAutoShutdown https://plugins.octoprint.org/plugins/TpLinkAutoShutdown/
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